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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity (Titration by NaOH)
Appearance (A168405)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-14 13:48:55

2026-04-13 13:48:55

2-Aminoethylphosphonic acid

2041-14-7

99%

D2310192
A168405

0

096848

Room temperature

Limit Values

98.5-101.5 (%)

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.96 %

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

